REDBIRD MARKET SHOPPING CENTER | 3333 WEST CAMP WISDOM RD, DALLAS, TX 75237
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CAMP WISDOM ROAD

Current Tenants

100 Metro by T-Mobile 1996 sf
102 Texas Daiquiri 1170 sf
104 Hair Salon 1,495 sf
106 Wing Stop 1,495 sf
108 Elegant Nails 1,300 sf
12 World Finance Corp 1,479 sf
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A-Max Auto Insurance
Pizza Hut

Sankofa Kitchen
Office of Damond Field
Security Finance

3309 Senor Check Cashing

1146 sf
1470 sf
3,000 sf
1,499 sf
1,361 sf
2,750 sf
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NOT TO SCALE

Available Space
124 2,752 sf
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The information was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, Weitzman has not verified it and makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this real estate information elt: : ma [ l
is subject to errors; omissions; change of price; prior sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice. You and your advisors should conduct a careful independent investigation of the property to determine if it is suitable for your intended purpose.



